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Shoppes At Glendale 75th
900 SF - 6,600 SF

7446-7448 W Glendale Ave, Glendale, Arizona 85303

FOR LEASE

NEC 75th Ave & Glendale Ave
Property & Location Highlights

For Lease: $16.00 SF/yr (NNN)

Average Age:
Population:
Average HH Income:

26.3
17,247

$58,549



28.2
148,825
$53,421




29.7
417,887
$54,162




Demographics

Retail space available next to Wal-Mart
Neighborhood Market
Second Generation and Vanilla Shell
spaces available
High Traffic Counts
Highly Visible End-Cap Available
Negotiable TI
Ample Parking
Easy Ingress & Egress
Conveniently located at Glendale Ave
and 75th Ave
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FOR LEASE
Shoppes At Glendale 75th

Suite Lease Rate Size Availability

B105

B132

C110

C111

C112

C113

C114

$16.00 SF/YR (NNN)

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

1,200 SF

1,200 SF

1,200 - 6,600 SF

1,200 - 6,600 SF

900 - 6,600 SF

900 - 6,600 SF

2,400 - 6,600 SF




VACANT

VACANT

Spring/Summer 2022

Spring/Summer 2022

Spring/Summer 2022

Spring/Summer 2022

Spring/Summer 2022

Suite 
C110-C114
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